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1 Sebastian Reeves Lee Valley PC MC1 U18 17:30:30 18:30:30
2 Peter Rothery Falcon boat club MK1 V65 17:31:00 18:31:00
3 Parkin Chris Colchester MK1 V65 17:31:30 18:31:30
4 Edward Luckett Royal Canoe Club MK1 U16 17:32:00 18:32:00
5 Blake Causer The Sharks MK1 Other U12 17:32:30 18:32:30
6 Conor Warde The Sharks MK1 Slalom S 17:33:00 18:33:00
7 Semir Ahmed The Sharks MK1 Slalom V80 17:33:30 18:33:30
8 Steve Tingay Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 V50 17:34:00 18:34:00
9 Ethan Tingay Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 Slalom U12 17:34:30 18:34:30
10 Philip Ponikowski Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U12 17:35:00 18:35:00
11 Oscar Hugo Cano Andrade l Shepperton Canoe Club MK1 V55 17:35:30 18:35:30
12 Ezekiel Maqbool The Sharks MK1 U10 17:36:00 18:36:00
13 Thomas Billis The Sharks MK1 U16 17:36:30 18:36:30
14 Elliott Kasperaitis Chelmsford MK1 U12 17:37:00 18:37:00
15 Harley Dogra The sharks MK1 U10 17:37:30 18:37:30
16 Lewis Ratcliff Falcon MK1 wavehopper U16 17:38:00 18:38:00
17 MALCOLM BLOWERS Meridian Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper V60 17:38:30 18:38:30
18 Jonathan Wright Basingstoke Canal Canoe Club (B3C’s) MK1 V50 17:39:00 18:39:00
19 Bjorn Bartsch-Cotta Falcon MK1 U16 17:39:30 18:39:30
20 Liubomyr Shvets Meridian Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U16 17:40:00 18:40:00
21 Louis Tanner Royal Canoe Club MK1 U23 17:40:30 18:40:30
22 Andrii Mykhailov Meridian Canoe Club MK1 V40 17:41:00 18:41:00
23 Phil Gee Proteus MK1 V60 17:41:30 18:41:30
24 Joseph Hart Pangbourne Paddlesports Club MK1 V40 17:42:00 18:42:00
25 Lloyd Kerr Colchester Garrison 16X and MCTC kayak club MK1 V35 17:42:30 18:42:30
26 Matthew Tennant Falcon MK1 V35 17:43:00 18:43:00
27 Jake Hughes Royal Canoe club MK1 U16 17:43:30 18:43:30
28 Anthony Newland Pangbourne paddlesports club MK1 V35 17:44:00 18:44:00
29 Toby Larcombe Falcon MK1 U18 17:44:30 18:44:30
30 Crispin Pearce Royal Canoe Club MK1 U10 17:45:00 18:45:00
31 Jason Hu LVPC MK1 Other V45 17:45:30 18:45:30
32 Ethan Zhang Chelmsford canoe club MK1 U14 17:46:00 18:46:00
33 Steve Harwood Hemel Hempstead Canoe Club MK1 V50 17:46:30 18:46:30
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34 James Harwood Hemel Hempstead Canoe Club MK1 U16 17:47:00 18:47:00
35 Leon Dixon Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U23 17:47:30 18:47:30
36 Murdo Thomson Royal Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U14 17:48:00 18:48:00
37 Ewan Bates Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U18 17:48:30 18:48:30
38 Conor Bates Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club MK1 wavehopper U12 17:49:00 18:49:00
39 Nick Ward Leighton Buzzard MK1 wavehopper V50 17:49:30 18:49:30
40 Bryan Handsley Leighton Buzzard MK1 V65 17:50:00 18:50:00
41 Imran Sulemanji The Sharks MK1 V40 17:50:30 18:50:30
42 Rod Grundy Lee Valley MK1 V60 17:51:00 18:51:00
43 Aaron Nolan The Sharks MK1 S 17:51:30 18:51:30
44 Richard Moore The Sharks MK1 V55 17:52:00 18:52:00
45 Giles Brunning The Sharks MK1 V55 17:52:30 18:52:30
46 Ian Marsh The Sharks MK1 Slalom S 17:53:00 18:53:00
47 Tom West-Robinson Proteus MK1 V50 17:53:30 18:53:30
48 Antony Cowderoy Shepperton MK1 V70 17:54:00 18:54:00
49 Anson Coop WYCC MK1 U14 17:54:30 18:54:30
50 Neal Underwood The Sharks MK1 V65 17:55:00 18:55:00
51 Ivijah Campbell-Bryan The Sharks MK1 U16 17:55:30 18:55:30
52 Geoff Lovell Worcester MK1 V55 17:56:00 18:56:00
53 Finn Lovell Worcester MK1 U18 17:56:30 18:56:30
54 Grant Underwood The Sharks MK1 S 17:57:00 18:57:00
55 Neil Blackman Royal Leamington Spa MK1 V60 17:57:30 18:57:30
56 Malachi Grant NKC MK1 U18 17:58:00 18:58:00
57 Jamie Christie soar valley MK1 V50 17:58:30 18:58:30
58 Frederick Brown Hamble HPC MK1 S 17:59:00 18:59:00
59 Helen NIGHTINGALE Bala WC1 V45 17:59:30 18:59:30
60 Jane Bocutt Basingstoke Canal Canoe Club WK1 Other V60 18:00:00 19:00:00
61 Lily Ferris WYCC WK1 U14 18:00:30 19:00:30
62 Freya Bentley Chelmsford WK1 U16 18:01:00 19:01:00
63 Jessica Holmes NKC WK1 U16 18:01:30 19:01:30
64 Isabelle Johansson-Ward Leighton Buzzard WK1 U23 18:02:00 19:02:00
65 Abbie McDonald The Sharks WK1 Slalom U12 18:02:30 19:02:30
66 Michelle Hughes Basingstoke canoe club WK1 V45 18:03:00 19:03:00
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67 Emily Mates The sharks WK1 wavehopper U12 18:03:30 19:03:30
68 Haylene Ryan-Causer The Sharks WK1 Other V45 18:04:00 19:04:00
69 Lucy Lewis WYCC WK1 S 18:04:30 19:04:30
70 Carmel Lord The Sharks WK1 V50 18:05:00 19:05:00
71 Freya Usher Chelmsford canoe club WK1 wavehopper U16 18:05:30 19:05:30
72 Anna Ratcliff Falcon WK1 wavehopper V50 18:06:00 19:06:00
73 Astrid Bartsch-Cotta Falcon WK1 U12 18:06:30 19:06:30
74 Konstanze Bartsch Falcon WK1 Other V45 18:07:00 19:07:00
75 Elizabeth Trelawny-Vernon Proteus CC WK1 Slalom S 18:07:30 19:07:30
76 Rosemary Hansen Hemel Hempstead WK1 V50 18:08:00 19:08:00
77 Evelyn Angel WYCC WK1 3.5 U10 18:08:30 19:08:30
78 Lola Angel WYCC WK1 3.5 U12 18:09:00 19:09:00
79 Aliana Sulemanji The Sharks WK1 U10 18:09:30 19:09:30
80 Ryo Lord The Sharks WK1 U16 18:10:00 19:10:00
81 Isabel Green Hemel Hempstead CC WK1 wavehopper V45 18:10:30 19:10:30
82 Michelle Earl The sharks WK1 3.5 V40 18:11:00 19:11:00
83 Anaya Dhillon The Sharks WK1 U14 18:11:30 19:11:30
84 Carly Hudson Leighton Buzzard WK1 V40 18:12:00 19:12:00
85 Io Lépine Gay WYCC WK1 U16 18:12:30 19:12:30
86 Lucy Hands Proteus WK1 U18 18:13:00 19:13:00
87 Priya Henriques NKC WK1 U16 18:13:30 19:13:30
88 Hattie McNeill Proteus CC WK1 U16 18:14:00 19:14:00
89 Lydia Oxtoby Leighton Buzzard WK1 S 18:14:30 19:14:30
90 Elsie Landsborough NKC WK1 U18 18:15:00 19:15:00
91 Kerry Christie Break Out Canoe Unit WK1 U23 18:15:30 19:15:30


